Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136
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445 445 12 0.88 3.89 3.89
941 4.96 1 1.75 8.68 12.57
1410 4.69 3/4 1.31 6.16 18.73
1947 537 1172 2.63 14.10 32.83
2460 5.13 212 438 2244 55.27
2585 1.25 21/4 3.94 4.92 60.19
2774 1.89 11/4 2.19 4.13 64.33
3275 5.01 1 1.75 8.77 73.09
3777 5.02 11/4 2.19 10.98 84.07
4360 5.83 3/4 1.31 7.65 91.73
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The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 3 \éﬁ day of&?@f 2005 by
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